2025-2026 Fee Schedule:

Monthly Tuition: (September-May)

25-30 minute class: $43/month
35-45 minute class: $47/month
60 minute class: $53/month
75 minute class: $60/month

Registration Fee: $25 per child. (Maximum of $50 per family)

Multiple Class and Family Discount: Tuition prices are based on each student per month.
For multiple children in one family or one child taking more than one class, the discount is as
follows:

2nd class: $7 discount
3rd class: $10 discount
4th class: $13 discount
5th class: $16 discount
6 or more classes: $20 discount

Example: If one child took a 45-minute class ($47) and another child took a 30-minute class
($43) the total would be $83 ($47 + $43 - $7 discount).



